EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

•	~ **		
1	Offer	At I	armc
1.	OHEL	UI I 1	= 1 1 1 1 3

		this DPA between it and Mansfield Public Schools
("Originating LEA") whi	ch is dated 6-14-21	, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts
extend only to privacy p such as price, term, or s and the Subscribing LEA the unique needs of the material change in the s originating Service Agre LEAs should send the si	protections, and Provider's sign schedule of services, or to any of A may also agree to change the e Subscribing LEA. The Provider applicable privacy statues; (2) a eement; or three (3) years after igned Exhibit "E" to Provider at	through its signature below. This General Offer shall nature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the services and products listed in the rethe date of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing the following email address:
	·	
99math OU		
BY: Tõnis Kusn	iin	Date: June 11th, 2021
Printed Name:	s Kusmin	Title/Position: CEO
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA by si	gning a senarate Service Agree	ment with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the
A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC VII, SECTION 5. **	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar rm of the DPA between the M	ement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the nd the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms flansfiled Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS TICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC VII, SECTION 5. **	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA ar rm of the DPA between the M	nd the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms fansfiled Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS TICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC VII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA BY:	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA arem of the DPA between the MERIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO	and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms lansfiled Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS TICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC VII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA BY:	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA arem of the DPA between the MERIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NO	and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms lansfiled Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS TICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC VII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA BY:	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA arem of the DPA between the MERIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOT	nd the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms fansfiled Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS TICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC VII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA BY: Printed Name: Jason SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM DESIGNATED REPRESEN	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA arem of the DPA between the MERIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOT	and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms lansfiled Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS TICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC VII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA BY: Printed Name: Jason SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM DESIGNATED REPRESEN	y Terms. The Subscribing LEA arem of the DPA between the MERIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOT METERS. M Carey NE: Newmarket School Dist	nd the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms flansfiled Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS TICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE
A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC VII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA BY: Printed Name: Jason SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM DESIGNATED REPRESEN Name:	M Carey NETATIVE OF LEA: Jason Carey	nd the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms fansfiled Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS TICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE Date: 06/14/2021 Title/Position: Director of Information Technology trict SAU31 Technology
A Subscribing LEA, by si General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC VII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA BY: Printed Name: Jason SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM DESIGNATED REPRESEN Name: Title:	M Carey NETATIVE OF LEA: Jason Carey Director of Information T	nd the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms fansfiled Public Schools and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS TICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE Date: 06/14/2021 Title/Position: Director of Information Technology trict SAU31 Technology

99Math_NDPAExhibitETEC

Final Audit Report 2021-06-14

Created: 2021-06-14

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAdD9Bpu1T0XiV9MdTnhoSH3YmOY1JfJHQ

"99Math_NDPAExhibitETEC" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-06-14 - 5:14:30 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

Document emailed to Jason M Carey (careyj@newmarket.k12.nh.us) for signature 2021-06-14 - 5:14:32 PM GMT

Email viewed by Jason M Carey (careyj@newmarket.k12.nh.us) 2021-06-14 - 5:27:01 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.3

Document e-signed by Jason M Carey (careyj@newmarket.k12.nh.us)

Signature Date: 2021-06-14 - 5:30:43 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 64.140.197.188

Agreement completed. 2021-06-14 - 5:30:43 PM GMT